
Date Day Event

14.04.2016 Thursday Ambedkar's Birthday & Bengali New Year

16.05 2016 Monday

to to

17.06.2016 Friday

06.07.2016 Wednesday Id - ul - Fitr

15.08.2016 Monday Independence Day

12.09.2016 Monday Id - ul - Zuha

07.10.2016 Friday

to to

15.10.2016 Saturday

29.10.2016 Saturday Kali Puja

13.12.2016 Tuesday Fateha - Dwaz - Daham

19.12.2016 Monday

to to

03.01.2017 Tuesday

23.01.2017 Monday Netaji's Birthday

26.01,2017 Thursday Republic Day

01.02.2017 Wednesday Saraswati Puja

13.03.2017 Monday Doljatra

Puja Vacation

Winter Recess
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